

Tabulation of Bids



Local Public Agency	Co	County		Number	Letting Da	ate	
Winnebago County Highway De	partment	W	innebago	25-00751-00-SP		08/05/2	5
Approved Engineer's Estimate	Attended By (IDOT Representative(s)) Prafull Soni, P.E.	Bidder's Na	me Countryman Inc.				
φ0.00	Sean Von Bergen, P.E.	Bidder's Addre	ess <mark>1222 Buchanan S</mark>	treet			
	Asst. Co. Engineer	City, State,	Zip Rockford, IL 6110	1			
		Proposal Guaran	tee <mark>Cashier's Check</mark>				
		Ter	ms				

Approved Engineer's Estimate

Item No.	Item	Delivery	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
67100100	MOBILIZATION		LSUM	1		\$0.00	\$3,000.0000	\$3,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
78005100	EPOXY PVT MK LTR-SYM		SQ FT	90.0		\$0.00	\$8.4000	\$756.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
78005110	EPOXY PVT MK LINE 4		FOOT	5286.0		\$0.00	\$1.4000	\$7,400.40		\$0.00		\$0.00
78005140	EPOXY PVT MK LINE 8		FOOT	350.0		\$0.00	\$2.8000	\$980.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
78005150	EPOXY PVT MK LINE 12		FOOT	225.0		\$0.00	\$4.2000	\$945.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
78011000	GRV RCSD PM LTR & SYM		SQ FT	130.0		\$0.00	\$8.4000	\$1,092.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
78011025	GRV RCSD PVT MRKG 5		FOOT	5286.0		\$0.00	\$1.4000	\$7,400.40		\$0.00		\$0.00
78011045	GRV RCSD PVT MRKG 9		FOOT	350.0		\$0.00	\$2.8000	\$980.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
78011065	GRV RCSD PVT MRKG 13		FOOT	225.0		\$0.00	\$4.2000	\$945.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
78300202	PVT MKG REM WTR BLAST		SQ FT	2875.0		\$0.00	\$1.8000	\$5,175.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
X6060500	CORRUG MEDIAN REM		SQ FT	4810.0		\$0.00	\$3.1800	\$15,295.80		\$0.00		\$0.00
X7010216	TRAF CNTRL & PROT -SPL		LSUM	1		\$0.00	\$3,000.0000	\$3,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Z0013797	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT		LSUM	1		\$0.00	\$3,000.0000	\$3,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Total Bid:					As Read:					'		
Total Bid.						As Calculated:		\$49,969.60		\$0.00		\$0.00

۷٠	As Read:			
u.	As Calculated:	\$49,969.60	\$0.00	\$0.00
	% Over/Under:			